Cardinal Art Club Schedule 2021-22

Tuesday, Sep. 14
Tuesday, Sep. 21
Tuesday, Sep. 28
Tuesday, Oct. 5
Tuesday, Oct. 12
Tuesday, Oct. 19
Tuesday, Oct. 26
Tuesday, Nov. 2
Tuesday, Nov. 9
Tuesday, Nov. 16

Tuesday, Nov. 30
Tuesday, Dec. 7
Tuesday, Dec. 14
Tuesday, Jan. 11
Tuesday, Jan. 18
Tuesday, Jan. 25
Tuesday, Feb.1

Tuesday, Feb. 8
Tuesday, Feb. 15
Tuesday, Feb. 22




ART CLUB

what is it?
Art Club (s an extra opportunity for artistic students to explore thelr artistic abilities. The

group will maeet once a weer, on Tuesdays, during zero hour. The group will work on various
avtistic needs of the school, the district and the community. The group will also explore
various projects that will challenge the students’ artistic nbilities. . All grades ave eligible to
participate. We are Looking for students that can attend the class every week (but i you
can’t, that's ok too); students that artistically talented and energetic; students that love art.
This year the clib will begin on Tuesday, Septewber 14. There is a tentative schedule on the
back of this form.

How do | become involved?

If yow are a student that loves to do art, fill out the following portion of this form and bring
that portion of the form to Mr. Buvala. You may take the zero hour bus to get to the
sessions. After You get off the bus, go to the commons and walt for Mr. Buvala to bring the
whole group dowwn to the art room.

The schedule of dates of club meetings are on the back of this page.

..............................................................................................................................

.............................................

l glve permission to attend Art Clicb on Tuesday
mornings from 7130 until 8:15. My child will ride the zero hour bus or  will
provide transportation.

Slgned: Date:




